99SIRIUS ACT Supplement 2015
SIRIUS ACT Pushbuttons and Indicator Lights
Accessories
Labels
Labeling plates
■ Overview
The backing plates consist of a black molded-plastic label
holder and a labeling plate (black with white print or silver-

• Electronic Catalog CA 01 on DVD
• Industry Mall: www.usa.siemens.com/industrymall
Ordering example 1
A label with 2 lines of text is required:
3SU1900–0AC16-0AZ0 
Q1Y 
Z1 = LIFT 
Z2 = LOWER
Ordering example 2
A label inscribed with symbol No. 5011 according to IEC 60417
is required:
3SU1900–0AC16-0AZ0 
Q3Y 
Z = 5011 IEC
Ordering example 3
A label inscribed with symbol No. 1118 according to ISO 7000 is
required:
3SU1900–0AC16-0AZ0 
Q3Y 
Z = 1118 ISO